
Rhein Main Neckar Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 27.11.05

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Jörg Haertle Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Stefan Krumbholz ASV Mainz 88
3:50

02
30:00

05
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

2 Jonas Köhmstedt WKG Metternich Rübennac
SS 9:0

51
45:00

03
SS 22:11

54
1:50

05
 2 10  0 31 0 5.III

3 Luca Megerle TFG Ortenau
SS 4:0

54
TÜ 12:0

42
30:00

15
 2 10  0 17 2 3.II

4 Philipp Schreiber AV Zella Mehlis
25:00

03 Fr
25:00

02
 0  0  0 11 0 7.

5 Viktor Lyzen AC Laubenheim
Fr

TÜ 13:0

41
PS 13:1

33
TÜ 12:0

42
 3 11  0 38 5 1.I

Pool B

1 Pascal Reich TSG Haßloch
0:00

02
25:00

03
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

2 Jonathan Mattauch AV Zella Mehlis
TÜ 12:0

41
0:50

04
PS 12:0

33
 2  7  0 24 3 4.II

3 Moritz Aisslinger KSV Aalen
0:18

04
SS 9:0

51
2:56

02
 1  5  0  9 0 6.III

4 Selina Schuler AV Reilingen
SS 4:0

53
SS 8:0

52
 2 10  0 12 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-2 Viktor Lyzen - Jonas Köhmstedt

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Jonas Köhmstedt WKG Metternich Rübennach 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Moritz Aisslinger KSV Aalen 0 6.00:57

Pool A 3 Luca Megerle TFG Ortenau 5 3.SS 2:0

Pool B 2 Jonathan Mattauch AV Zella Mehlis 0 4.30:00

Pool A 5 Viktor Lyzen AC Laubenheim 3 1.PS 8:1

Pool B 4 Selina Schuler AV Reilingen 1 2.30:00
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